
IMRC MM SR 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

07 – 09. 08. 2015 // Hungaroring (HUN) 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
14 

7 
22 
53 

2 
52 

8 
35 
37 
19 
47 
26 
18 
11 
95 

171 
17 
59 
74 

131 
12 

256 
99 

Name 
LACZKO Mate 
SETTIMO Nicola 
GNANI Gabriele 
SVOBODA Petr 
LIKAR Gregor 
KONIG Oliver 
TORRINI Manuel 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
KUCERA Roman 
KOLLIAS John 
LAMICH Radek 
KOSMAC Andrej 
RAUCH Peter 
RAKIC Djordje 
GAJIC Nikola 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
BLUSK Vladimír 
MALIK Robert 
HARANTA Filip 
MISAK Jan 
STREDA Janno 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

FMN 
MAMS 
FMI 
FMI 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMI 
SMF 
AMOTOE
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
MSS 
MSS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 
HUN 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
SVK 
GRE 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
SRB 
SRB 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 
MAMI SE 
Racing Bieretti 
Alien technology 
RS technology 
Gregor Likar 
FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 
Bierreti Racing 
EMP Racing Team 
Motoclubbalaz 
CPCG Shanghai China - KLR Int. T
brainracing.eu 
MK MATULJI RACING 
Motovia MC 
Motostars 
Cotton Superbike 
www.termoviznemeranie.com 
MP Furtom 
RC Zahorak 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
Paca Racing 
Deutscher-Orden.cz 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Bike 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Gnani GP 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Moriwaki 

Aprilia 
Sherco 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250_ 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Micheli
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
7 
10 
6 
11 
7 
10 
10 
10 
7 
4 
10 
7 
5 
8 
9 
9 
8 
5 
8 
6 
3 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
2:01.427 
2:02.323 
2:03.043 
2:03.770 
2:04.819 
2:05.463 
2:06.338 
2:12.160 
2:12.937 
2:13.898 
2:14.253 
2:14.425 
2:16.811 
2:17.675 
2:17.926 
2:18.737 
2:19.725 
2:26.960 
2:28.332 
2:29.046 
2:29.299 
2:30.566 
2:32.877 

Diff 

0.896 
1.616 
2.343 
3.392 
4.036 
4.911 

10.733 
11.510 
12.471 
12.826 
12.998 
15.384 
16.248 
16.499 
17.310 
18.298 
25.533 
26.905 
27.619 
27.872 
29.139 
31.450 

Best Speed 
129.885 
128.934 
128.180 
127.427 
126.356 
125.707 
124.837 
119.337 
118.640 
117.788 
117.477 
117.326 
115.280 
114.557 
114.348 
113.680 
112.876 
107.319 
106.326 
105.817 
105.638 
104.749 
103.165 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Moto 3 - 120% - 2:25.712 
STOCK 250 - 112% - 2:18.622 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 11:00:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 10:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 LACZKO Mate 

2:01.427

 1 2
7 SETTIMO Nicola 

2:02.323

 1 3
22 GNANI Gabriele 

2:03.043

 1 4
53 SVOBODA Petr 

2:03.770

 2 5
2 LIKAR Gregor 

2:04.819

 2 6
52 KONIG Oliver 

2:05.463

 2 7
8 TORRINI Manuel 

2:06.338

 2 8
37 KUCERA Roman 

2:12.937

 3 9
19 KOLLIAS John 

2:13.898

 3 10 3 11 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17 5 18 5 19 5 20

 6 21
35 SCAGNETTI Daniele 

2:12.160

 6 22
47 LAMICH Radek 

2:14.253

 6 23
26 KOSMAC Andrej 

2:14.425

 6 24
18 RAUCH Peter 

2:16.811

 7 25
11 RAKIC Djordje 

2:17.675

 7 26
95 GAJIC Nikola 

2:17.926

 7 27
171 WERNER Eduard 

2:18.737

 7 28
17 PUSKAR Michal 

2:19.725

 8 29
59 BLUSK Vladimír 

2:26.960

 8 30
74 MALIK Robert 

2:28.332

 8 31
131 HARANTA Filip 

2:29.046

 8 32
12 MISAK Jan 

2:29.299

 9 33
256 STREDA Janno 

2:30.566

 9 34
99 DOBROCKY Andrej 

2:32.877

Printed: 2015.08.08. 12:04:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 14:05 



Pos 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

47 
171 
18 
17 
74 
59 

131 
12 

256 
99 

Name 

LAMICH Radek 
WERNER Eduard 
RAUCH Peter 
PUSKAR Michal 
MALIK Robert 
BLUSK Vladimír 
HARANTA Filip 
MISAK Jan 
STREDA Janno 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

FMN 

ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 

brainracing.eu 

www.termoviznemeranie.com 

Motovia MC 

MP Furtom 

RC Zahorak 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Paca Racing 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Michelin
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

14:03.058 
14:29.501 
14:29.682 
12:39.384 
12:52.547 
12:53.324 
13:03.224 
13:04.475 
13:05.857 
13:08.817 

Diff 

26.443 
26.624 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:14.695 
2:19.581 
2:17.755 
2:25.673 
2:26.482 
2:27.517 
2:28.460 
2:28.106 
2:29.676 
2:30.434 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.443 

Avg. Speed 

112.246 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.695 

Best Speed 

117.091 

Best Lap by 

47 - LAMICH Radek 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 15:15:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3  

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:38:45 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
14 

7 
53 
52 

2 
35 
19 
37 

8 
26 
18 
47 
11 

171 
95 
17 

131 
12 
59 

256 
74 
99 
22 

Name 
LACZKO Mate 
SETTIMO Nicola 
SVOBODA Petr 
KONIG Oliver 
LIKAR Gregor 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
KOLLIAS John 
KUCERA Roman 
TORRINI Manuel 
KOSMAC Andrej 
RAUCH Peter 
LAMICH Radek 
RAKIC Djordje 
WERNER Eduard 
GAJIC Nikola 
PUSKAR Michal 
HARANTA Filip 
MISAK Jan 
BLUSK Vladimír 
STREDA Janno 
MALIK Robert 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
GNANI Gabriele 

FMN 
MAMS 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMZS 
FMI 
AMOTOE
SMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
MSS 
SMF 
MSS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 

Nat 
HUN 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SLO 
ITA 
GRE 
SVK 
ITA 
ITA 
SVK 
CZE 
SRB 
SVK 
SRB 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 

Competitor 
MAMI ESE 
Racing Bieretti 
RS technology 
FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 
Gregor Likar 
EMP Racing Team 
CPCG Shanghai China - KLR Int. T
Motoclubbalaz 
Bierreti Racing 
MK MATULJI RACING 
Motovia MC 
brainracing.eu 
Motostars 
www.termoviznemeranie.com 
Cotton Superbike 
MP Furtom 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
Paca Racing 
RC Zahorak 
Deutscher-Orden.cz 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
Alien technology 

Bike 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Moriwaki 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Sherco 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Gnani GP 

Class 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250_ 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
MOTO 3_ 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Micheli
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
5 
9 
11 
10 
6 
10 
6 
7 
6 
8 
5 
10 
7 
9 
9 
9 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 

Best Tm 
2:03.475 
2:04.214 
2:04.829 
2:07.098 
2:09.385 
2:12.394 
2:12.890 
2:13.495 
2:13.847 
2:14.954 
2:15.612 
2:16.552 
2:16.824 
2:17.669 
2:19.142 
2:20.225 
2:27.252 
2:28.996 
2:29.332 
2:30.999 
2:32.075 
2:35.103 

Diff 

0.739 
1.354 
3.623 
5.910 
8.919 
9.415 

10.020 
10.372 
11.479 
12.137 
13.077 
13.349 
14.194 
15.667 
16.750 
23.777 
25.521 
25.857 
27.524 
28.600 
31.628 

Best Speed 
127.731 
126.971 
126.346 
124.090 
121.897 
119.126 
118.682 
118.144 
117.833 
116.866 
116.299 
115.499 
115.269 
114.562 
113.349 
112.474 
107.106 
105.853 
105.614 
104.448 
103.709 
101.685 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
MOTO 3 - 120% - 2:28.170 
STOCK 250 - 120% - 2:19.808 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 08:31:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 08:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

14 
7 

22 
53 

2 
52 

8 
35 
19 
37 
47 
26 
18 
11 

171 
95 
17 
59 

131 
74 
12 

256 
99 

Name 

LACZKO Mate 
SETTIMO Nicola 
GNANI Gabriele 
SVOBODA Petr 
LIKAR Gregor 
KONIG Oliver 
TORRINI Manuel 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
KOLLIAS John 
KUCERA Roman 
LAMICH Radek 
KOSMAC Andrej 
RAUCH Peter 
RAKIC Djordje 
WERNER Eduard 
GAJIC Nikola 
PUSKAR Michal 
BLUSK Vladimír 
HARANTA Filip 
MALIK Robert 
MISAK Jan 
STREDA Janno 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

Nat 

HUN 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
GRE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
SRB 
SVK 
SRB 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

FMN 

MAMS 
FMI 
FMI 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMI 
AMOTO
SMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
MSS 
SMF 
MSS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

Bike 

Moriwaki 
Honda 
Gnani GP 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Moriwaki 

Aprilia 
Honda 
Sherco 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250_ 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
MOTO 3_ 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Michelin 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.427 
2:02.323 
2:03.043 
2:03.770 
2:04.819 
2:05.463 
2:06.338 
2:12.160 
2:12.890 
2:12.937 
2:14.253 
2:14.425 
2:15.612 
2:16.824 
2:17.669 
2:17.926 
2:19.725 
2:26.960 
2:27.252 
2:28.332 
2:28.996 
2:30.566 
2:32.877 

Diff 

0.896 
1.616 
2.343 
3.392 
4.036 
4.911 

10.733 
11.463 
11.510 
12.826 
12.998 
14.185 
15.397 
16.242 
16.499 
18.298 
25.533 
25.825 
26.905 
27.569 
29.139 
31.450 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:01.427 
2:02.323 
2:03.043 
2:03.770 
2:04.819 
2:05.463 
2:06.338 
2:12.160 
2:13.898 
2:12.937 
2:14.253 
2:14.425 
2:16.811 
2:17.675 
2:18.737 
2:17.926 
2:19.725 
2:26.960 
2:29.046 
2:28.332 
2:29.299 
2:30.566 
2:32.877 

R2. Best Tm 

2:03.475 
2:04.214 

2:04.829 
2:09.385 
2:07.098 
2:13.847 
2:12.394 
2:12.890 
2:13.495 
2:16.552 
2:14.954 
2:15.612 
2:16.824 
2:17.669 
2:19.142 
2:20.225 
2:29.332 
2:27.252 
2:32.075 
2:28.996 
2:30.999 
2:35.103 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 08:34:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 LACZKO Mate 

2:01.427

 1 2
7 SETTIMO Nicola 

2:02.323

 1 3
22 GNANI Gabriele 

2:03.043

 1 4
53 SVOBODA Petr 

2:03.770

 2 5
2 LIKAR Gregor 

2:04.819

 2 6
52 KONIG Oliver 

2:05.463

 2 7
8 TORRINI Manuel 

2:06.338

 2 8
19 KOLLIAS John 

2:12.890

 3 9
37 KUCERA Roman 

2:12.937

 3 10 3 11 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17 5 18 5 19 5 20

 6 21
35 SCAGNETTI Daniele 

2:12.160

 6 22
47 LAMICH Radek 

2:14.253

 6 23
26 KOSMAC Andrej 

2:14.425

 6 24
18 RAUCH Peter 

2:15.612

 7 25
11 RAKIC Djordje 

2:16.824

 7 26
171 WERNER Eduard 

2:17.669

 7 27
95 GAJIC Nikola 

2:17.926

 7 28
17 PUSKAR Michal 

2:19.725

 8 29
59 BLUSK Vladimír 

2:26.960

 8 30
131 HARANTA Filip 

2:27.252

 8 31
74 MALIK Robert 

2:28.332

 8 32
12 MISAK Jan 

2:28.996

 9 33
256 STREDA Janno 

2:30.566

 9 34
99 DOBROCKY Andrej 

2:32.877

Printed: 2015.08.09. 08:39:38 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

18 
47 

171 
17 
59 

131 
74 

256 
12 

99 

Name 

RAUCH Peter 
LAMICH Radek 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
BLUSK Vladimír 
HARANTA Filip 
MALIK Robert 
STREDA Janno 
MISAK Jan 

DOBROCKY Andrej 

FMN 

SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat 

SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

SVK 

Competitor 
Motovia MC 

brainracing.eu 

www.termoviznemeranie.com 

MP Furtom 

RC Zahorak 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Paca Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Michelin
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 

Total Tm 

20:43.230 
18:32.966 
18:53.801 
19:50.603 
19:50.995 
20:02.209 
20:02.647 
20:19.756 
20:27.281 

5:59.815 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:13.858 
2:14.556 
2:17.783 
2:23.643 
2:22.922 
2:25.311 
2:23.621 
2:26.710 
2:27.933 

2:44.584 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

114.174 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.858 

Best Speed 

117.823 

Best Lap by 

18 - RAUCH Peter 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 12:41:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP  

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:02:44 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 12:00 



Pos 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

47 
18 

171 
17 
59 
74 

131 
256 
12 
99 

Name 

LAMICH Radek 
RAUCH Peter 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
BLUSK Vladimír 
MALIK Robert 
HARANTA Filip 
STREDA Janno 
MISAK Jan 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

FMN 

ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

brainracing.eu 

Motovia MC 

www.termoviznemeranie.com 

MP Furtom 

RC Zahorak 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Paca Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Michelin 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

R1.  

25 
16 
20 
13 
10 
11 
9 
7 
8 
6 

R2.  

20 
25 
16 
13 
11 
9 

10 
8 
7 
0 

Total points 

45 
41 
36 
26 
21 
20 
19 
15 
15 
6 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 12:44:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

125SP  

IMRC points Race 1 + 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
92 
40 
32 
77 
82 
65 

427 
99 
58 
41 
85 
51 
16 

127 
14 
25 

Name 
JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
ROTTER Jochen 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund
PESEK Karel 
SVITOK Tomas 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas
NOVOSEL Renato 
ENGERISSER Josef 
STEINMAYR Philipp 
SOMOSI Alexander 
BOCCALARI Alessandro
FURTNER Jakob 
SABAU Adrian 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
LORAND-TAMAS Antal 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
HMS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
ITA 
GER 
ROU 
GER 
ROU 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
H-moto 
Team MR32 
PSV Wels 
DRT Racing Team 
Slovakia Racing Team 
racer4kids.at 
Inagro Racing Team 
JE-Racing 
ESA RACING 
TALMACSI RACING 
italien? 
Furtner Racing Team 
Tom Racing 

Tom Racing 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
8 
10 
10 
10 
8 
9 
8 
11 
10 
9 
9 
10 
5 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:52.150 
1:52.833 
1:53.293 
1:54.297 
1:54.553 
1:54.847 
1:54.957 
1:55.638 
1:55.829 
1:55.932 
1:55.986 
1:56.155 
1:57.874 
2:03.036 
2:03.239 
2:04.390 

Diff 

0.683 
1.143 
2.147 
2.403 
2.697 
2.807 
3.488 
3.679 
3.782 
3.836 
4.005 
5.724 

10.886 
11.089 
12.240 

Best Speed 
140.630 
139.778 
139.211 
137.988 
137.680 
137.327 
137.196 
136.388 
136.163 
136.042 
135.978 
135.781 
133.800 
128.187 
127.976 
126.792 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:14.580 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 11:28:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 11:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
92 JUHASZ David 

1:52.150

 1 2
40 GYORFI Alen 

1:52.833

 1 3
32 ROTTER Jochen 

1:53.293

 1 4
77 S. 

1:54.297

 2 5
82 PESEK Karel 

1:54.553

 2 6
65 SVITOK Tomas 

1:54.847

 2 7
427 F. 

1:54.957

 2 8
99 NOVOSEL Renato 

1:55.638

 3 9
58 ENGERISSER Josef 

1:55.829

 3 10
41 STEINMAYR Philipp 

1:55.932

 3 11
85 SOMOSI Alexander 

1:55.986

 3 12
51 B. 

1:56.155

 4 13
16 FURTNER Jakob 

1:57.874

 4 14
127 SABAU Adrian 

2:03.036

 4 15
14 W. 

2:03.239

 4 16
25 L. 

2:04.390

Printed: 2015.08.08. 11:33:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

92 
40 
65 
85 

127 
25 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
SVITOK Tomas 
SOMOSI Alexander 
SABAU Adrian 
LORAND-TAMAS Antal 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

H-moto 

Slovakia Racing Team 

TALMACSI RACING 

Tom Racing 

Tom Racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

22:44.606 
22:45.664 
23:13.960 
23:37.006 
22:53.500 
23:38.485 

Diff 

1.058 
29.354 
52.400 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:53.140 
1:53.068 
1:54.743 
1:56.632 
2:03.155 
2:06.172 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.058 

Avg. Speed 

138.691 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.068 

Best Speed 

139.488 

Best Lap by 

40 - GYORFI Alen 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 15:45:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:12:24 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
40 
82 
92 
65 
32 
41 
99 

427 
58 
85 
77 
51 
16 

127 
14 
25 

Name 
GYORFI Alen 
PESEK Karel 
JUHASZ David 
SVITOK Tomas 
ROTTER Jochen 
STEINMAYR Philipp 
NOVOSEL Renato 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas
ENGERISSER Josef 
SOMOSI Alexander 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund
BOCCALARI Alessandro
FURTNER Jakob 
SABAU Adrian 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
LORAND-TAMAS Antal 

FMN 
MAMS 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 

Nat 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
AUT 
ITA 
GER 
ROU 
GER 
ROU 

Competitor 
H-moto 
DRT Racing Team 
Schmidt Racing 
Slovakia Racing Team 
Team MR32 
ESA RACING 
Inagro Racing Team 
racer4kids.at 
JE-Racing 
TALMACSI RACING 
PSV Wels 
italien? 
Furtner Racing Team 
Tom Racing 

Tom Racing 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
11 
8 
3 
9 
4 
9 
10 
9 
7 
10 
6 
11 
6 
4 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
1:52.779 
1:53.485 
1:53.812 
1:54.489 
1:54.850 
1:55.400 
1:55.489 
1:56.088 
1:56.176 
1:57.243 
1:58.366 
1:58.769 
1:59.732 
2:02.613 
2:05.438 
2:08.600 

Diff 

0.706 
1.033 
1.710 
2.071 
2.621 
2.710 
3.309 
3.397 
4.464 
5.587 
5.990 
6.953 
9.834 

12.659 
15.821 

Best Speed 
139.845 
138.975 
138.576 
137.756 
137.323 
136.669 
136.564 
135.859 
135.756 
134.521 
133.244 
132.792 
131.724 
128.629 
125.732 
122.641 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:15.334 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 08:58:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 08:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

92 
40 
32 
82 
77 
65 

427 
41 
99 
58 
85 
51 
16 

127 
14 
25 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
ROTTER Jochen 
PESEK Karel 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 
SVITOK Tomas 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas 
STEINMAYR Philipp 
NOVOSEL Renato 
ENGERISSER Josef 
SOMOSI Alexander 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
FURTNER Jakob 
SABAU Adrian 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
LORAND-TAMAS Antal 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
HUN 
ITA 
GER 
ROU 
GER 
ROU 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC
ACCR 
OAMTC
SMF 
OAMTC
OAMTC
HMS 
OAMTC
MAMS 
HMS 
OAMTC
MAMS 
OAMTC
MAMS 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.150 
1:52.779 
1:53.293 
1:53.485 
1:54.297 
1:54.489 
1:54.957 
1:55.400 
1:55.489 
1:55.829 
1:55.986 
1:56.155 
1:57.874 
2:02.613 
2:03.239 
2:04.390 

Diff 

0.629 
1.143 
1.335 
2.147 
2.339 
2.807 
3.250 
3.339 
3.679 
3.836 
4.005 
5.724 

10.463 
11.089 
12.240 

R1. Best Tm 

1:52.150 
1:52.833 
1:53.293 
1:54.553 
1:54.297 
1:54.847 
1:54.957 
1:55.932 
1:55.638 
1:55.829 
1:55.986 
1:56.155 
1:57.874 
2:03.036 
2:03.239 
2:04.390 

R2. Best Tm 

1:53.812 
1:52.779 
1:54.850 
1:53.485 
1:58.366 
1:54.489 
1:56.088 
1:55.400 
1:55.489 
1:56.176 
1:57.243 
1:58.769 
1:59.732 
2:02.613 
2:05.438 
2:08.600 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 08:59:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
92 JUHASZ David 

1:52.150

 1 2
40 GYORFI Alen 

1:52.779

 1 3
32 ROTTER Jochen 

1:53.293

 1 4
82 PESEK Karel 

1:53.485

 2 5
77 S. 

1:54.297

 2 6
65 SVITOK Tomas 

1:54.489

 2 7
427 F. 

1:54.957

 2 8
41 STEINMAYR Philipp 

1:55.400

 3 9
99 NOVOSEL Renato 

1:55.489

 3 10
58 ENGERISSER Josef 

1:55.829

 3 11
85 SOMOSI Alexander 

1:55.986

 3 12
51 B. 

1:56.155

 4 13
16 FURTNER Jakob 

1:57.874

 4 14
127 SABAU Adrian 

2:02.613

 4 15
14 W. 

2:03.239

 4 16
25 L. 

2:04.390

Printed: 2015.08.09. 09:02:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

92 
40 
65 
85 

127 
25 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
SVITOK Tomas 
SOMOSI Alexander 
SABAU Adrian 
LORAND-TAMAS Antal 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

H-moto 

Slovakia Racing Team 

TALMACSI RACING 

Tom Racing 

Tom Racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

19:01.933 
19:02.031 
19:18.434 
19:50.963 
20:41.903 
21:03.296 

Diff 

0.098 
16.501 
49.030 

1:39.970 
2:01.363 

Best Tm 

1:53.004 
1:52.953 
1:54.435 
1:57.787 
2:01.941 
2:04.200 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.098 

Avg. Speed 

138.113 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.953 

Best Speed 

139.630 

Best Lap by 

40 - GYORFI Alen 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 13:27:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:51:50 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

92 
40 
65 
85 

127 
25 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
SVITOK Tomas 
SOMOSI Alexander 
SABAU Adrian 
LORAND-TAMAS Antal 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 

Competitor 

Schmidt Racing 

H-moto 

Slovakia Racing Team 

TALMACSI RACING 

Tom Racing 

Tom Racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

R1.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 13:28:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST600 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (120% = 2:12.718) 

No. 
88 

6 
33 

111 
57 
99 
10 
72 

4 
2 

26 
28 

9 
144 
93 

38 

Name 
CERNY Jaroslav 
PRASEK Michal 
SZKOPEK Marek 
SEMBERA Michal 
TRITSCHER Martin 
KRANCHEV Krasen 
DULIK Radoslav 
LOPINYS Vitas 
FENYVESI Gabor 
CECH Zbynek 
KIS Viktoria 
KUCERA Roman 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
RADULOVIC Dejan 
FOJTIK Michal 

DIMITROV Vladislav 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
BFM 
SMF 
FIM E 
MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 
SMF 
FRM 
MSS 
SMF 

BFM 

Nat 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
BUL 
SVK 
LIT 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
ROM 
SRB 
CZE 

BUL 

Competitor 
Playboy Panigale Team 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 
TEAM LRP Poland 
WILLI Race Team 

AIT Racing Team 
Yamaha Maco Racing Team 
Adrenalino centras 
Tom Racing 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
H-moto 
Motoclub Balaz 
Taifun Racing 
Motostars 
Exteria Racing 

TEAM GIS 

Bike 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
10 
9 
6 
9 
9 
4 
7 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
1:50.599 
1:50.804 
1:50.876 
1:52.576 
1:55.457 
1:55.969 
1:56.479 
1:56.851 
1:57.538 
1:57.732 
1:57.819 
1:58.941 
1:58.946 
1:59.935 
1:59.962 

Diff 

0.205 
0.277 
1.977 
4.858 
5.370 
5.880 
6.252 
6.939 
7.133 
7.220 
8.342 
8.347 
9.336 
9.363 

Best Speed 
142.602 
142.338 
142.245 
140.097 
136.602 
135.998 
135.403 
134.972 
134.183 
133.962 
133.863 
132.600 
132.595 
131.501 
131.472 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:12.718 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 12:28:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:00:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 12:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 CERNY Jaroslav 

1:50.599

 1 2
6 PRASEK Michal 

1:50.804

 1 3
33 SZKOPEK Marek 

1:50.876

 1 4
111 SEMBERA Michal 

1:52.576

 2 5
57 TRITSCHER Martin 

1:55.457

 2 6
99 KRANCHEV Krasen 

1:55.969

 2 7
10 DULIK Radoslav 

1:56.479

 2 8
72 LOPINYS Vitas 

1:56.851

 3 9
4 FENYVESI Gabor 

1:57.538

 3 10
2 CECH Zbynek 

1:57.732

 3 11
26 KIS Viktoria 

1:57.819

 3 12
28 KUCERA Roman 

1:58.941

 4 13
9 COSTESCU Cosmin 

1:58.946

 4 14
144 RADULOVIC Dejan 

1:59.935

 4 15
93 FOJTIK Michal 

1:59.962

Printed: 2015.08.08. 12:32:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 16:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

99 
10 
33 

9 
93 

2 

4 
28 
26 

Name 

KRANCHEV Krasen 
DULIK Radoslav 
SZKOPEK Marek 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
FOJTIK Michal 
CECH Zbynek 

FENYVESI Gabor 
KUCERA Roman 
KIS Viktoria 

FMN 

BFM 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 
SMF 
SMF 

MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 

Nat 

BUL 
SVK 
POL 
ROM 
CZE 
CZE 

HUN 
SVK 
HUN 

Competitor 
AIT Racing Team 

Yamaha Maco Racing Team 

TEAM LRP Poland 

Taifun Racing 

Exteria Racing 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Tom Racing 

Motoclub Balaz 

H-moto 

Bike 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 

2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 

25:21.319 
25:36.262 
25:42.801 
24:20.351 
24:41.950 
24:42.363 

4:21.078 
5:21.194 
2:03.893 

Diff 

14.943 
21.482 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:55.897 
1:57.011 
1:52.304 
1:59.810 
1:58.945 
2:00.100 

2:04.074 
2:09.145 
2:03.893 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.943 

Avg. Speed 

134.772 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.304 

Best Speed 

140.437 

Best Lap by 

33 - SZKOPEK Marek 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 17:25:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:51:10 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 16:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (120% = 2:12.429) 

No. 
6 

88 
33 

111 
57 
99 
10 

2 
72 
93 

4 
9 

144 
28 

26 
38 

Name 
PRASEK Michal 
CERNY Jaroslav 
SZKOPEK Marek 
SEMBERA Michal 
TRITSCHER Martin 
KRANCHEV Krasen 
DULIK Radoslav 
CECH Zbynek 
LOPINYS Vitas 
FOJTIK Michal 
FENYVESI Gabor 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
RADULOVIC Dejan 
KUCERA Roman 

KIS Viktoria 
DIMITROV Vladislav 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
BFM 
SMF 
SMF 
FIM E 
SMF 
MAMS 
FRM 
MSS 
SMF 

MAMS 
BFM 

Nat 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
BUL 
SVK 
CZE 
LIT 
CZE 
HUN 
ROM 
SRB 
SVK 

HUN 
BUL 

Competitor 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 
Playboy Panigale Team 
TEAM LRP Poland 
WILLI Race Team 

AIT Racing Team 
Yamaha Maco Racing Team 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Adrenalino centras 
Exteria Racing 
Tom Racing 
Taifun Racing 
Motostars 
Motoclub Balaz 

H-moto 
TEAM GIS 

Bike 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 

Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
7 
9 
9 
8 
9 
10 
6 
9 
4 
8 
8 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
1:50.358 
1:51.189 
1:51.632 
1:52.320 
1:54.298 
1:55.491 
1:56.496 
1:56.576 
1:57.677 
1:57.882 
1:58.883 
2:00.013 
2:00.194 
2:02.175 

Diff 

0.831 
1.274 
1.962 
3.940 
5.133 
6.138 
6.218 
7.319 
7.524 
8.525 
9.655 
9.836 

11.817 

Best Speed 
142.913 
141.845 
141.282 
140.417 
137.987 
136.561 
135.383 
135.290 
134.024 
133.791 
132.665 
131.416 
131.218 
129.090 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:12.43 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 10:00:13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:31:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

6 
88 
33 

111 
57 
99 
10 

2 
72 

4 
26 
93 
28 

9 
144 

Name 

PRASEK Michal 
CERNY Jaroslav 
SZKOPEK Marek 
SEMBERA Michal 
TRITSCHER Martin 
KRANCHEV Krasen 
DULIK Radoslav 
CECH Zbynek 
LOPINYS Vitas 
FENYVESI Gabor 
KIS Viktoria 
FOJTIK Michal 
KUCERA Roman 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
RADULOVIC Dejan 

Nat 

CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
BUL 
SVK 
CZE 
LIT 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
ROM 
SRB 

FMN 

ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
BFM 
SMF 
SMF 
FIM E 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
FRM 
MSS 

Bike 

BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:50.358 
1:50.599 
1:50.876 
1:52.320 
1:54.298 
1:55.491 
1:56.479 
1:56.576 
1:56.851 
1:57.538 
1:57.819 
1:57.882 
1:58.941 
1:58.946 
1:59.935 

Diff 

0.241 
0.518 
1.962 
3.940 
5.133 
6.121 
6.218 
6.493 
7.180 
7.461 
7.524 
8.583 
8.588 
9.577 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:50.804 
1:50.599 
1:50.876 
1:52.576 
1:55.457 
1:55.969 
1:56.479 
1:57.732 
1:56.851 
1:57.538 
1:57.819 
1:59.962 
1:58.941 
1:58.946 
1:59.935 

R2. Best Tm 

1:50.358 
1:51.189 
1:51.632 
1:52.320 
1:54.298 
1:55.491 
1:56.496 
1:56.576 
1:57.677 
1:58.883 

1:57.882 
2:02.175 
2:00.013 
2:00.194 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 10:02:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
6 PRASEK Michal 

1:50.358

 1 2
88 CERNY Jaroslav 

1:50.599

 1 3
33 SZKOPEK Marek 

1:50.876

 1 4
111 SEMBERA Michal 

1:52.320

 2 5
57 TRITSCHER Martin 

1:54.298

 2 6
99 KRANCHEV Krasen 

1:55.491

 2 7
10 DULIK Radoslav 

1:56.479

 2 8
2 CECH Zbynek 

1:56.576

 3 9
72 LOPINYS Vitas 

1:56.851

 3 10
4 FENYVESI Gabor 

1:57.538

 3 11
93 FOJTIK Michal 

1:57.882

 3 12
28 KUCERA Roman 

1:58.941

 4 13
9 COSTESCU Cosmin 

1:58.946

 4 14
144 RADULOVIC Dejan 

1:59.935

Printed: 2015.08.09. 10:03:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

33 
99 
93 

4 
28 

2 

10 
9 

Name 

SZKOPEK Marek 
KRANCHEV Krasen 
FOJTIK Michal 
FENYVESI Gabor 
KUCERA Roman 
CECH Zbynek 

DULIK Radoslav 
COSTESCU Cosmin 

FMN 

PZM 
BFM 
SMF 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
FRM 

Nat 

POL 
BUL 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 
ROM 

Competitor 
TEAM LRP Poland 

AIT Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

Tom Racing 

Motoclub Balaz 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Yamaha Maco Racing Team 

Taifun Racing 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

10 
10 

Total Tm 

21:00.102 
21:22.706 
21:35.177 
21:56.434 
20:57.461 
21:02.637 

19:36.978 
20:24.245 

Diff 

22.604 
35.075 
56.332 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:51.961 
1:54.328 
1:56.446 
1:57.649 
2:01.206 
1:57.447 

1:56.222 
1:58.875 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

22.604 

Avg. Speed 

137.677 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.961 

Best Speed 

140.867 

Best Lap by 

33 - SZKOPEK Marek 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 15:22:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:43:23 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 

99 
33 
93 

2 
10 

4 
9 

28 
26 

Name 

KRANCHEV Krasen 
SZKOPEK Marek 
FOJTIK Michal 
CECH Zbynek 
DULIK Radoslav 
FENYVESI Gabor 
COSTESCU Cosmin 
KUCERA Roman 
KIS Viktoria 

FMN 

BFM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
FRM 
SMF 
MAMS 

Nat 

BUL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
ROM 
SVK 
HUN 

Competitor 

AIT Racing Team 

TEAM LRP Poland 

Exteria Racing 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Yamaha Maco Racing Team 

Tom Racing 

Taifun Racing 

Motoclub Balaz 

H-moto 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

R1.  

25 
16 
11 
10 
20 

0 
13 

0 
0 

R2.  

20 
25 
16 
10 

0 
13 

0 
11 
-- 

Total points 
45 
41 
27 
20 
20 
13 
13 
11 
0 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 15:25:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SST1000 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
52 
88 
19 
24 
21 

777 
77 

7 
46 
15 

374 
2 

33 
70 
49 
81 
16 

125 
25 

3 
30 
35 
41 

9 
90 
76 

211 
113 
92 
37 

169 
277 
34 

Name 
PESEK Lukas 
RESCH Roland 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
JERMAN Marko 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
CHOY Martin 
CAMLEK Berto 
PROSENIK Janez 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
CIHAK Milos 
GANGL Andreas 
FRITZ Christian 
HOFER Hannes 
RUZA Vladimír 
WOHNER Mike 
WIESINGER-MAYR Chris
RICHTER Michael 
BUCSI Robert 
KRALJIC Matej 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
VIGH Gyorgy 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
POLAK Stanislav 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlom
BALCAR Richard 
ZAJIC Tomas 
SCASNY Zdeno 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
ERCELIK Yunus 
AKGUN Harun 
BUYUKLU Ilyas-Bora 

FMN 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
BFM 
AMZS 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 

Nat 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
SLO 
AUT 
BUL 
SLO 
SLO 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
SLO 
GER 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
GER 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 

Competitor 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 
Szkopek Team by poland Position 
Yamaha Marco Racing Team 
Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 
BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 
Bertec Racing 
BMW AMD TREBNJE 
heating factory 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
heating factory -zweirad shuller 
Skischule Kössen 
MexMotos 
SG Fix Team 
Ziegelwagner Racing 
PSV-Wels 
2 Rad Börse 
NB Moto/North racing 
MD DEPALA VAS 
sabine3racing 
Superbike Team 
SuperBike Race Team 
KRTZ s.r.o. 
Limousine 
TEAM LRP Poland 
Sikora Team 
Amboseli 
MOTOCLUBBALAZ 
Amboseli Racing 
PS-Treff 
Sampion Racing Team 
Sampion Racing Team 

Bike 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Ducati 1199
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK_ 
SBK_ 
SBK_ 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
5 
6 
9 
6 
10 
9 
7 
8 
11 
8 
6 
8 
8 
10 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
8 
7 
11 
9 
8 
9 
10 
9 
8 
7 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
1:49.991 
1:50.452 
1:50.466 
1:50.821 
1:50.969 
1:51.518 
1:51.543 
1:52.068 
1:52.602 
1:52.754 
1:52.897 
1:53.294 
1:53.566 
1:53.807 
1:53.819 
1:53.884 
1:54.086 
1:54.666 
1:54.774 
1:54.872 
1:55.182 
1:55.285 
1:55.580 
1:55.700 
1:55.732 
1:55.891 
1:56.439 
1:57.329 
2:00.473 
2:00.652 
2:02.378 
2:02.995 
2:10.172 

Diff 

0.461 
0.475 
0.830 
0.978 
1.527 
1.552 
2.077 
2.611 
2.763 
2.906 
3.303 
3.575 
3.816 
3.828 
3.893 
4.095 
4.675 
4.783 
4.881 
5.191 
5.294 
5.589 
5.709 
5.741 
5.900 
6.448 
7.338 

10.482 
10.661 
12.387 
13.004 
20.181 

Best Speed 
143.390 
142.791 
142.773 
142.316 
142.126 
141.426 
141.395 
140.732 
140.065 
139.876 
139.699 
139.209 
138.876 
138.582 
138.567 
138.488 
138.243 
137.544 
137.414 
137.297 
136.928 
136.805 
136.456 
136.315 
136.277 
136.090 
135.449 
134.422 
130.914 
130.720 
128.876 
128.230 
121.160 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:11.989 
#24, #211, best laptime cancelled due to overtaking during yellow flag 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 13:12:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SBK 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:30:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 12:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
52 PESEK Lukas 

1:49.991

 1 2
88 RESCH Roland 

1:50.452

 1 3
19 SZKOPEK Pawel 

1:50.466

 1 4
24 JERMAN Marko 

1:50.821

 2 5
21 S. 

1:50.969

 2 6
777 CHOY Martin 

1:51.518

 2 7
77 CAMLEK Berto 

1:51.543

 2 8
7 PROSENIK Janez 

1:52.068

 3 9
46 GAMMER Wolfgang 

1:52.602

 3 10
15 CIHAK Milos 

1:52.754

 3 11
374 GANGL Andreas 

1:52.897

 3 12
2 FRITZ Christian 

1:53.294

 4 13
33 HOFER Hannes 

1:53.566

 4 14
70 RUZA Vladimír 

1:53.807

 4 15
49 WOHNER Mike 

1:53.819

 4 16
81 W. 

1:53.884

 5 17
16 RICHTER Michael 

1:54.086

 5 18
125 BUCSI Robert 

1:54.666

 5 19
25 KRALJIC Matej 

1:54.774

 5 20
3 HOLBROOK Sabine 

1:54.872

 6 21
30 VIGH Gyorgy 

1:55.182

 6 22
35 BEZZEGH Istvan 

1:55.285

 6 23
41 POLAK Stanislav 

1:55.580

 6 24
9 NIMMERFOLL Jan 

1:55.700

 7 25
90 L. 

1:55.732

 7 26
76 BALCAR Richard 

1:55.891

 7 27
211 ZAJIC Tomas 

1:56.439

 7 28
113 SCASNY Zdeno 

1:57.329

 8 29
92 VIKTOROVA Lenka 

2:00.473

 8 30
37 LEONHARDT Uwe 

2:00.652

 8 31
169 ERCELIK Yunus 

2:02.378

 8 32
277 AKGUN Harun 

2:02.995

 9 33
34 B. 

2:10.172

Printed: 2015.08.08. 13:16:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SBK 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 17:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

19 
35 
70 

125 
211 
90 

9 
41 

113 

30 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
RUZA Vladimír 
BUCSI Robert 
ZAJIC Tomas 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
POLAK Stanislav 
SCASNY Zdeno 

VIGH Gyorgy 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

MAMS 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

HUN 

Competitor 
Szkopek Team by poland Position 

SuperBike Race Team 

SG Fix Team 

NB Moto/North racing 

Amboseli 

TEAM LRP Poland 

Limousine 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Superbike Team 

Bike 

Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Suzuki 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 

Total Tm 

24:14.225 
24:56.047 
24:57.799 
25:25.836 
25:27.439 
25:28.567 
25:29.185 
25:34.081 
25:46.606 

11:53.781 

Diff 

41.822 
43.574 

1:11.611 
1:13.214 
1:14.342 
1:14.960 
1:19.856 
1:32.381 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:50.795 
1:53.936 
1:53.992 
1:55.941 
1:55.505 
1:56.040 
1:56.141 
1:56.597 
1:56.726 

1:57.063 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

41.822 

Avg. Speed 

140.990 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.795 

Best Speed 

142.349 

Best Lap by 

19 - SZKOPEK Pawel 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 18:20:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SBK 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:46:32 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 17:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (120% = 2:11.667) 

No. 
24 
52 
88 
19 

7 
777 
15 
21 
77 
33 
16 

374 
81 
90 

2 
46 
70 
35 

211 
25 
76 

9 
41 

125 
37 

113 
92 

277 
169 
49 

3 
30 
34 

Name 
JERMAN Marko 
PESEK Lukas 
RESCH Roland 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
PROSENIK Janez 
CHOY Martin 
CIHAK Milos 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
CAMLEK Berto 
HOFER Hannes 
RICHTER Michael 
GANGL Andreas 
WIESINGER-MAYR Chris
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlom
FRITZ Christian 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
RUZA Vladimír 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
ZAJIC Tomas 
KRALJIC Matej 
BALCAR Richard 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
POLAK Stanislav 
BUCSI Robert 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
SCASNY Zdeno 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
AKGUN Harun 
ERCELIK Yunus 
WOHNER Mike 

HOLBROOK Sabine 
VIGH Gyorgy 
BUYUKLU Ilyas-Bora 

FMN 
AMZS 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
AMZS 
BFM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
TMF 
TMF 
OAMTC 

OAMTC 
MAMS 
TMF 

Nat 
SLO 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
SLO 
BUL 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
GER 
SVK 
CZE 
TUR 
TUR 
AUT 

GER 
HUN 
TUR 

Competitor 
Yamaha Marco Racing Team 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 
Szkopek Team by poland Position 
BMW AMD TREBNJE 
BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 
BMW Motorrad Czech 
Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 
Bertec Racing 
MexMotos 
2 Rad Börse 
heating factory -zweirad shuller 
PSV-Wels 
TEAM LRP Poland 
Skischule Kössen 
heating factory 
SG Fix Team 
SuperBike Race Team 
Amboseli 
MD DEPALA VAS 
Sikora Team 
Limousine 
KRTZ s.r.o. 
NB Moto/North racing 
PS-Treff 
MOTOCLUBBALAZ 
Amboseli Racing 
Sampion Racing Team 
Sampion Racing Team 
Ziegelwagner Racing 

sabine3racing 
Superbike Team 

Bike 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK_ 
SBK_ 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK_ 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
11 
10 
9 
7 
8 
8 
5 
10 
7 
4 
6 
9 
11 
9 
6 
9 
12 
4 
5 
7 
5 
9 
9 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
1:49.723 
1:49.805 
1:50.014 
1:50.038 
1:51.175 
1:51.657 
1:52.409 
1:52.658 
1:52.937 
1:53.022 
1:53.227 
1:53.283 
1:53.619 
1:53.885 
1:53.979 
1:54.007 
1:54.133 
1:54.348 
1:54.849 
1:54.958 
1:55.183 
1:55.496 
1:56.668 
1:58.122 
1:59.910 
2:00.042 
2:00.519 
2:01.118 
2:02.219 
2:04.852 

Diff 

0.082 
0.291 
0.315 
1.452 
1.934 
2.686 
2.935 
3.214 
3.299 
3.504 
3.560 
3.896 
4.162 
4.256 
4.284 
4.410 
4.625 
5.126 
5.235 
5.460 
5.773 
6.945 
8.399 

10.187 
10.319 
10.796 
11.395 
12.496 
15.129 

Best Speed 
143.740 
143.633 
143.360 
143.329 
141.863 
141.250 
140.305 
139.995 
139.650 
139.545 
139.292 
139.223 
138.811 
138.487 
138.373 
138.339 
138.186 
137.926 
137.325 
137.194 
136.926 
136.555 
135.184 
133.520 
131.529 
131.384 
130.864 
130.217 
129.044 
126.322 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:11.668 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 10:29:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SBK 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

24 
52 
88 
19 
21 

7 
777 
77 
15 
46 

374 
33 
16 

2 
81 
70 
49 
90 
35 

125 
25 

211 
3 

30 
76 

9 
41 

113 
37 
92 

277 
169 
34 

Name 

JERMAN Marko 
PESEK Lukas 
RESCH Roland 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
PROSENIK Janez 
CHOY Martin 
CAMLEK Berto 
CIHAK Milos 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
GANGL Andreas 
HOFER Hannes 
RICHTER Michael 
FRITZ Christian 
WIESINGER-MAYR Christian
RUZA Vladimír 
WOHNER Mike 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
BUCSI Robert 
KRALJIC Matej 
ZAJIC Tomas 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
VIGH Gyorgy 
BALCAR Richard 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
POLAK Stanislav 
SCASNY Zdeno 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
AKGUN Harun 
ERCELIK Yunus 
BUYUKLU Ilyas-Bora 

Nat 

SLO 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
SLO 
BUL 
SLO 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
SLO 
CZE 
GER 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
GER 
CZE 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 

FMN 

AMZS 
ACCR 
OAMTC
PZM 
OAMTC
AMZS 
BFM 
AMZS 
ACCR 
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
OAMTC
SMF 
OAMTC
PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
AMZS 
ACCR 
OAMTC
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
TMF 
TMF 

Bike 

Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK_ 
SBK_ 
SBK_ 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.723 
1:49.805 
1:50.014 
1:50.038 
1:50.969 
1:51.175 
1:51.518 
1:51.543 
1:52.409 
1:52.602 
1:52.897 
1:53.022 
1:53.227 
1:53.294 
1:53.619 
1:53.807 
1:53.819 
1:53.885 
1:54.348 
1:54.666 
1:54.774 
1:54.849 
1:54.872 
1:55.182 
1:55.183 
1:55.496 
1:55.580 
1:57.329 
1:59.910 
2:00.473 
2:01.118 
2:02.219 
2:10.172 

Diff 

0.082 
0.291 
0.315 
1.246 
1.452 
1.795 
1.820 
2.686 
2.879 
3.174 
3.299 
3.504 
3.571 
3.896 
4.084 
4.096 
4.162 
4.625 
4.943 
5.051 
5.126 
5.149 
5.459 
5.460 
5.773 
5.857 
7.606 

10.187 
10.750 
11.395 
12.496 
20.449 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:50.821 
1:49.991 
1:50.452 
1:50.466 
1:50.969 
1:52.068 
1:51.518 
1:51.543 
1:52.754 
1:52.602 
1:52.897 
1:53.566 
1:54.086 
1:53.294 
1:53.884 
1:53.807 
1:53.819 
1:55.732 
1:55.285 
1:54.666 
1:54.774 
1:56.439 
1:54.872 
1:55.182 
1:55.891 
1:55.700 
1:55.580 
1:57.329 
2:00.652 
2:00.473 
2:02.995 
2:02.378 
2:10.172 

R2. Best Tm 

1:49.723 
1:49.805 
1:50.014 
1:50.038 
1:52.658 
1:51.175 
1:51.657 
1:52.937 
1:52.409 
1:54.007 
1:53.283 
1:53.022 
1:53.227 
1:53.979 
1:53.619 
1:54.133 
2:04.852 
1:53.885 
1:54.348 
1:58.122 
1:54.958 
1:54.849 

1:55.183 
1:55.496 
1:56.668 
2:00.042 
1:59.910 
2:00.519 
2:01.118 
2:02.219 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 10:33:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SBK 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
24 JERMAN Marko 

1:49.723

 1 2
52 PESEK Lukas 

1:49.805

 1 3
88 RESCH Roland 

1:50.014

 1 4
19 SZKOPEK Pawel 

1:50.038

 2 5
21 S. 

1:50.969

 2 6
7 PROSENIK Janez 

1:51.175

 2 7
777 CHOY Martin 

1:51.518

 2 8
77 CAMLEK Berto 

1:51.543

 3 9
15 CIHAK Milos 

1:52.409

 3 10
46 GAMMER Wolfgang 

1:52.602

 3 11
374 GANGL Andreas 

1:52.897

 3 12
33 HOFER Hannes 

1:53.022

 4 13
16 RICHTER Michael 

1:53.227

 4 14
2 FRITZ Christian 

1:53.294

 4 15
81 W. 

1:53.619

 4 16
70 RUZA Vladimír 

1:53.807

 5 17
49 WOHNER Mike 

1:53.819

 5 18
90 L. 

1:53.885

 5 19
35 BEZZEGH Istvan 

1:54.348

 5 20
125 BUCSI Robert 

1:54.666

 6 21
25 KRALJIC Matej 

1:54.774

 6 22
211 ZAJIC Tomas 

1:54.849

 6 23
76 BALCAR Richard 

1:55.183

 6 24
9 NIMMERFOLL Jan 

1:55.496

 7 25
41 POLAK Stanislav 

1:55.580

 7 26
113 SCASNY Zdeno 

1:57.329

 7 27
37 LEONHARDT Uwe 

1:59.910

 7 28
92 VIKTOROVA Lenka 

2:00.473

 8 29
277 AKGUN Harun 

2:01.118

 8 30
169 ERCELIK Yunus 

2:02.219

Printed: 2015.08.09. 10:37:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

SBK 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified (120% = 2:14.378) 

No. 
19 

134 
57 
47 

3 
98 

661 
9 

83 
14 
44 
55 
91 

461 
69 
88 
24 
11 
13 
51 
84 

131 
33 

2 
34 
18 

8 
66 

32 
48 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
SIEDER Kevin 
KALAB Igor 
KOLEK Michal 
BROZ Jiri 
PONCIK Josef 
CHALUPA Michal 
OZKACAR Aras 
MENOZZI Federico 
BOZIC Ante 
KLOC Piotr 
YILMAZ Nuri 
JUDA Dominik 
SVOBODA Petr 
VEGH Noe 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
GRMAN Pavol 
HLAVENKA Vit 
FRODL Filip 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SUBRT Tomas 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
ORMAN Agah 
SODOMKA Tomas 
SODOMKA Petr 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 

BRUCKNER Robert 
ADLOF Jan 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
FMI 
HMS 
PZM 
TMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
AMZS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 

OAMTC 
ACCR 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
ITA 
CRO 
POL 
TUR 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
SLO 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 

AUT 
CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 
Szkopek Team 
Amboseli Racing 
MBNS Triumph 
KRTZ s.r.o. 
Montaze Broz Racing Team 
DAFITMOTORACING 
Czech Road Racing team 
SETUP Racing Team 
Bierreti Racing 
HMS 
linuxpl.com - PUNTUS 
JRT Jutesan Racing Team 
Exteria Racing 

Schmidt Racing 
AMD Kranj 
Slovakia Racing Team 
Moder Consult 
Motoclub Kyjov 
Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica M
Subrt Racing Team 
R.A.L.o.s. 

Spencer life media 
Spencer life media 
Orman Racing 

Trace 
Spencer life media 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
SUTER 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kalex 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Honda 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
10 
9 
8 
10 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
11 
10 
5 
11 
9 
6 
5 
10 
9 
4 
9 
9 
10 
8 
7 
11 
8 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:51.982 
1:53.064 
1:53.325 
1:54.191 
1:54.287 
1:54.575 
1:54.953 
1:55.483 
1:55.864 
1:56.941 
1:57.229 
1:58.201 
1:58.568 
1:58.652 
1:58.931 
1:59.035 
1:59.240 
1:59.258 
1:59.275 
1:59.810 
2:00.258 
2:00.618 
2:00.838 
2:01.144 
2:01.370 
2:01.496 
2:01.611 
2:04.080 

Diff 

1.082 
1.343 
2.209 
2.305 
2.593 
2.971 
3.501 
3.882 
4.959 
5.247 
6.219 
6.586 
6.670 
6.949 
7.053 
7.258 
7.276 
7.293 
7.828 
8.276 
8.636 
8.856 
9.162 
9.388 
9.514 
9.629 

12.098 

Best Speed 
140.840 
139.493 
139.171 
138.116 
138.000 
137.653 
137.200 
136.571 
136.122 
134.868 
134.537 
133.430 
133.017 
132.923 
132.611 
132.495 
132.268 
132.248 
132.229 
131.638 
131.148 
130.757 
130.519 
130.189 
129.946 
129.812 
129.689 
127.108 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:14.378 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 11:58:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 11:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
19 CHROBAK Janos 

1:51.982

 1 2
134 NEMETH Balazs 

1:53.064

 1 3
57 ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

1:53.325

 1 4
47 SIEDER Kevin 

1:54.191

 2 5
3 KALAB Igor 

1:54.287

 2 6
98 KOLEK Michal 

1:54.575

 2 7
661 BROZ Jiri 

1:54.953

 2 8
9 PONCIK Josef 

1:55.483

 3 9
83 CHALUPA Michal 

1:55.864

 3 10
14 OZKACAR Aras 

1:56.941

 3 11
44 MENOZZI Federico 

1:57.229

 3 12
55 BOZIC Ante 

1:58.201

 4 13
91 KLOC Piotr 

1:58.568

 4 14
461 YILMAZ Nuri 

1:58.652

 4 15
69 JUDA Dominik 

1:58.931

 4 16
88 SVOBODA Petr 

1:59.035

 5 17
24 VEGH Noe 

1:59.240

 5 18
11 HRZENJAK Ivan 

1:59.258

 5 19
13 GRMAN Pavol 

1:59.275

 5 20
51 HLAVENKA Vit 

1:59.810

 6 21
84 FRODL Filip 

2:00.258

 6 22
131 C. 

2:00.618

 6 23
33 SUBRT Tomas 

2:00.838

 6 24
2 CHLADEK Rostislav 

2:01.144

 7 25
34 ORMAN Agah 

2:01.370

 7 26
18 SODOMKA Tomas 

2:01.496

 7 27
8 SODOMKA Petr 

2:01.611

 7 28
66 ACIKGOZ Kadir 

2:04.080

Printed: 2015.08.08. 12:09:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 15:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

19 
134 
57 
98 
51 
13 
88 
69 

131 
84 
91 
33 

2 
18 

8 
24 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KOLEK Michal 
HLAVENKA Vit 
GRMAN Pavol 
SVOBODA Petr 
JUDA Dominik 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
FRODL Filip 
KLOC Piotr 
SUBRT Tomas 

CHLADEK Rostislav 
SODOMKA Tomas 
SODOMKA Petr 
VEGH Noe 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 

Szkopek Team 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Moder Consult 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica Mi

Motoclub Kyjov 

linuxpl.com - PUNTUS 

Subrt Racing Team 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Spencer life media 

Spencer life media 

Schmidt Racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

10 
5 
2 

Total Tm 

22:49.275 
23:02.674 
23:28.363 
23:32.826 
24:08.638 
24:09.220 
24:16.633 
24:29.604 
24:32.276 
24:40.104 
24:47.904 
22:54.491 

22:02.203 
10:29.332 

4:40.482 
0.000 

Diff 

13.399 
39.088 
43.551 

1:19.363 
1:19.945 
1:27.358 
1:40.329 
1:43.001 
1:50.829 
1:58.629 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:52.884 
1:53.657 
1:55.410 
1:56.176 
1:59.330 
1:58.554 
1:59.013 
2:00.243 
2:00.413 
2:01.100 
2:01.950 
2:02.713 

1:59.446 
2:00.900 
2:18.740 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.399 

Avg. Speed 

138.219 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.884 

Best Speed 

139.715 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 

Printed: 2015.08.08. 16:34:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:00:29 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.08. 15:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (120% = 2:16.918) 

No. 
134 
57 
83 
19 

661 
9 
3 

47 
14 
44 
91 
55 
11 
51 
18 
88 
13 
24 
84 

2 
131 
69 
98 

8 
33 

32 
34 
48 
66 
82 

461 

Name 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
CHALUPA Michal 
CHROBAK Janos 
BROZ Jiri 
PONCIK Josef 
KALAB Igor 
SIEDER Kevin 
OZKACAR Aras 
MENOZZI Federico 
KLOC Piotr 
BOZIC Ante 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SODOMKA Tomas 
SVOBODA Petr 
GRMAN Pavol 
VEGH Noe 
FRODL Filip 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
JUDA Dominik 
KOLEK Michal 
SODOMKA Petr 
SUBRT Tomas 

BRUCKNER Robert 
ORMAN Agah 
ADLOF Jan 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
PESEK Karel 
YILMAZ Nuri 

FMN 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
TMF 
FMI 
PZM 
HMS 
AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
TMF 

Nat 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
TUR 
ITA 
POL 
CRO 
SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
TUR 

Competitor 
Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 
Szkopek Team 
Czech Road Racing team 
Schmidt Racing 
Montaze Broz Racing Team 
DAFITMOTORACING 
MBNS Triumph 
Amboseli Racing 
SETUP Racing Team 
Bierreti Racing 
linuxpl.com - PUNTUS 
HMS 
AMD Kranj 
Moder Consult 
Spencer life media 

Slovakia Racing Team 
Schmidt Racing 
Motoclub Kyjov 
R.A.L.o.s. 
Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica M
Exteria Racing 
KRTZ s.r.o. 
Spencer life media 
Subrt Racing Team 

Trace 

Spencer life media 
Orman Racing 
DRT Racing Team 
JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Bike 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
SUTER 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kalex 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
6 
9 
11 
6 
11 
8 
6 
10 
6 
5 
4 
11 
8 
7 
9 
5 
6 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:54.099 
1:54.280 
1:54.669 
1:54.838 
1:54.961 
1:55.195 
1:55.809 
1:56.143 
1:57.561 
1:58.694 
1:58.776 
1:59.014 
1:59.019 
1:59.628 
2:00.213 
2:00.236 
2:00.579 
2:00.697 
2:00.720 
2:00.827 
2:01.226 
2:01.719 
2:02.048 
2:02.433 
2:03.634 

Diff 

0.181 
0.570 
0.739 
0.862 
1.096 
1.710 
2.044 
3.462 
4.595 
4.677 
4.915 
4.920 
5.529 
6.114 
6.137 
6.480 
6.598 
6.621 
6.728 
7.127 
7.620 
7.949 
8.334 
9.535 

Best Speed 
138.227 
138.008 
137.540 
137.338 
137.191 
136.912 
136.186 
135.795 
134.157 
132.876 
132.784 
132.519 
132.513 
131.839 
131.197 
131.172 
130.799 
130.671 
130.646 
130.530 
130.101 
129.574 
129.225 
128.818 
127.567 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:16.919 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 09:32:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 09:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

19 
134 
57 
47 

3 
98 
83 

661 
9 

14 
44 
55 
91 

461 
69 
11 
88 
24 
13 
51 
18 
84 

131 
2 

33 
34 

8 
66 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
SIEDER Kevin 
KALAB Igor 
KOLEK Michal 
CHALUPA Michal 
BROZ Jiri 
PONCIK Josef 
OZKACAR Aras 
MENOZZI Federico 
BOZIC Ante 
KLOC Piotr 
YILMAZ Nuri 
JUDA Dominik 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
SVOBODA Petr 
VEGH Noe 
GRMAN Pavol 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SODOMKA Tomas 
FRODL Filip 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
ORMAN Agah 
SODOMKA Petr 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
ITA 
CRO 
POL 
TUR 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
FMI 
HMS 
PZM 
TMF 
SMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC
ACCR 
OAMTC

Bike 

Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
SUTER 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kalex 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

1:51.982 
1:53.064 
1:53.325 
1:54.191 
1:54.287 
1:54.575 
1:54.669 
1:54.953 
1:55.195 
1:56.941 
1:57.229 
1:58.201 
1:58.568 
1:58.652 
1:58.931 
1:59.019 
1:59.035 
1:59.240 
1:59.275 
1:59.628 
2:00.213 
2:00.258 
2:00.618 
2:00.827 
2:00.838 
2:01.370 
2:01.611 
2:04.080 

Diff 

1.082 
1.343 
2.209 
2.305 
2.593 
2.687 
2.971 
3.213 
4.959 
5.247 
6.219 
6.586 
6.670 
6.949 
7.037 
7.053 
7.258 
7.293 
7.646 
8.231 
8.276 
8.636 
8.845 
8.856 
9.388 
9.629 

12.098 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:51.982 
1:53.064 
1:53.325 
1:54.191 
1:54.287 
1:54.575 
1:55.864 
1:54.953 
1:55.483 
1:56.941 
1:57.229 
1:58.201 
1:58.568 
1:58.652 
1:58.931 
1:59.258 
1:59.035 
1:59.240 
1:59.275 
1:59.810 
2:01.496 
2:00.258 
2:00.618 
2:01.144 
2:00.838 
2:01.370 
2:01.611 
2:04.080 

R2. Best Tm 

1:54.838 
1:54.099 
1:54.280 
1:56.143 
1:55.809 
2:02.048 
1:54.669 
1:54.961 
1:55.195 
1:57.561 
1:58.694 
1:59.014 
1:58.776 

2:01.719 
1:59.019 
2:00.236 
2:00.697 
2:00.579 
1:59.628 
2:00.213 
2:00.720 
2:01.226 
2:00.827 
2:03.634 

2:02.433 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 09:52:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
19 CHROBAK Janos 

1:51.982

 1 2
134 NEMETH Balazs 

1:53.064

 1 3
57 ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

1:53.325

 1 4
47 SIEDER Kevin 

1:54.191

 2 5
3 KALAB Igor 

1:54.287

 2 6
98 KOLEK Michal 

1:54.575

 2 7
83 CHALUPA Michal 

1:54.669

 2 8
661 BROZ Jiri 

1:54.953

 3 9
9 PONCIK Josef 

1:55.195

 3 10
14 OZKACAR Aras 

1:56.941

 3 11
44 MENOZZI Federico 

1:57.229

 3 12
55 BOZIC Ante 

1:58.201

 4 13
91 KLOC Piotr 

1:58.568

 4 14
461 YILMAZ Nuri 

1:58.652

 4 15
69 JUDA Dominik 

1:58.931

 4 16
11 HRZENJAK Ivan 

1:59.019

 5 17
88 SVOBODA Petr 

1:59.035

 5 18
24 VEGH Noe 

1:59.240

 5 19
13 GRMAN Pavol 

1:59.275

 5 20
51 HLAVENKA Vit 

1:59.628

 6 21
18 SODOMKA Tomas 

2:00.213

 6 22
84 FRODL Filip 

2:00.258

 6 23
131 C. 

2:00.618

 6 24
2 CHLADEK Rostislav 

2:00.827

 7 25
33 SUBRT Tomas 

2:00.838

 7 26
34 ORMAN Agah 

2:01.370

 7 27
8 SODOMKA Petr 

2:01.611

 7 28
66 ACIKGOZ Kadir 

2:04.080

Printed: 2015.08.09. 09:42:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

19 
134 
57 
98 
51 
69 

131 
88 
24 

2 
13 
91 
18 
84 

8 
33 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KOLEK Michal 
HLAVENKA Vit 
JUDA Dominik 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SVOBODA Petr 
VEGH Noe 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLOC Piotr 
SODOMKA Tomas 
FRODL Filip 
SODOMKA Petr 
SUBRT Tomas 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 

Szkopek Team 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Moder Consult 

Exteria Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica Mi

Schmidt Racing 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Slovakia Racing Team 

linuxpl.com - PUNTUS 

Spencer life media 

Motoclub Kyjov 

Spencer life media 

Subrt Racing Team 

Bike 

Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

19:00.823 
19:04.380 
19:10.915 
19:46.641 
19:58.149 
20:00.654 
20:12.138 
20:12.666 
20:12.972 
20:26.471 
20:29.865 
20:30.004 
20:31.239 
20:35.884 
20:36.022 
20:45.143 

Diff 

3.557 
10.092 
45.818 
57.326 
59.831 

1:11.315 
1:11.843 
1:12.149 
1:25.648 
1:29.042 
1:29.181 
1:30.416 
1:35.061 
1:35.199 
1:44.320 

Best Tm 

1:52.864 
1:53.124 
1:53.852 
1:56.473 
1:57.691 
1:58.140 
1:58.747 
1:59.872 
1:59.246 
2:00.981 
1:59.541 
2:00.277 
2:00.985 
2:01.960 
2:00.643 
2:01.882 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.557 

Avg. Speed 

138.248 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.864 

Best Speed 

139.740 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 14:24:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:49:48 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2015.08.09. 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

19 
134 
57 
98 
51 
69 
88 

131 
13 
91 
84 
24 

2 
33 
18 

8 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KOLEK Michal 
HLAVENKA Vit 
JUDA Dominik 
SVOBODA Petr 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLOC Piotr 
FRODL Filip 
VEGH Noe 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
SODOMKA Tomas 
SODOMKA Petr 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 

Schmidt Racing 

Triumph Budapest - NB Motor 

Szkopek Team 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Moder Consult 

Exteria Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica Minerale

Slovakia Racing Team 

linuxpl.com - PUNTUS 

Motoclub Kyjov 

Schmidt Racing 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Subrt Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Spencer life media 

Bike 

Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

R1.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
8 
9 
7 

10 
5 
6 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

8 
9 
5 
4 
2 
7 
6 
0 
3 
1 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
18 
17 
16 
15 
9 
8 
7 
6 
4 
3 
1 

Printed: 2015.08.09. 14:27:18 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

IMRC MM SR (Hungaroring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 
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